
Q 8
gültig ab 01.08.2020

Stadtbus Minden: ZOB Ã Brühlstraße

TWV Teutoburger-Wald-Verkehr - Transdev Ostwestfalen GmbH, Zeisigstraße 2, 33378 Rheda-Wiedenbrück
Tel.: 0571/95 1983 - 05, Fax.: www.twv-bus.de, info@twv-bus.de

Fahrtnummer 057
Verkehrsbeschränkungen

Hinweise
30.7
32.7
33.7
35.7

Montag - Freitag

Minden, ZOB
Minden, Goebenstraße
Minden, Rosentalstraße
Minden, Brühlstraße

Q 8 Stadtbus Minden: Brühlstraße Ã ZOB

TWV Teutoburger-Wald-Verkehr - Transdev Ostwestfalen GmbH, Zeisigstraße 2, 33378 Rheda-Wiedenbrück
Tel.: 0571/95 1983 - 05, Fax.: www.twv-bus.de, info@twv-bus.de

Fahrtnummer 064
Verkehrsbeschränkungen

Hinweise
35.15
36.15
38.15
40.15

Montag - Freitag

Minden, Brühlstraße
Minden, Rosentalstraße
Minden, Grimpenwall
Minden, ZOB

Alle Angaben ohne Gewähr


